
Career – Learn the Skills to Pay the Bills 

Career - Career Chat 

Career - In Demand Jobs in this time of COVID-19 

       To Access All Workshops Login to Zoom at the scheduled workshop time provided: 
    https://swccd-edu.zoom.us/j/6066860196?pwd=M0JNbXNVaWdqYWl4ai80bnRBblE1QT09 

SWC Career Center/CTE Activities 
9/9/2020

 

Activities are subject to change (closing or cancellation). Please check regularly for updates. 

Click here to Register for Workshops/Events 
 

In this workshop you will get to explore your chosen career using the Virtual Job Shadow 

program and learn the importance of skills in the workplace along with the differences between 
hard and soft skills. Come check out the Career Ready Guide and get access to this free program 

that provides exercises and training to develop the essential soft skills for today's 

ever-changing world of work. 
 

Wednesday, September 16, 2020 10-11:00am 

Wednesday, September 30, 2020 10-11:00am 

Wednesday, October 7, 2020 10:45-11:45a 

Wednesday, October 28, 2020 10-11:00am 

Wednesday, November 18, 2020 10-11:00am 

Tuesday, December 8, 2020 10-11:00am 

 

Come chat about your career and major planning needs with Career Counselors. 
 

Tuesday, September 15, 2020 11-12:30pm 

Thursday, September 17, 2020 11-12:30pm 

Monday, October 5, 2020 11-12:30pm 

Thursday, October 15, 2020 11:15-12:45p 

Thursday, November 12, 2020 11-12:30pm 

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 11-12:30pm 

Wednesday, December 9, 2020 11-12:30pm 

 
 

In this workshop you will learn about the top jobs that survived the last Great Recession and 
today’s COVID-19 Pandemic. Our guest presenter will be from the Centers of Excellence for 
Labor Market Research and you will learn about the resilient jobs in San Diego that are in 

high demand, pay well and always needed no matter what the circumstances. 

 
 

Monday, November 2, 2020 11-12:30pm Career Week 

https://swccd-edu.zoom.us/j/6066860196?pwd=M0JNbXNVaWdqYWl4ai80bnRBblE1QT09
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSddOncJ3tq6rd0h-oRtYplicJRG8m7Ti8ED59QEE3jePE2eyw/viewform


Clickhere to Register for Workshops/Events 
 

Career - LinkedIn 101 

Career - Networking for Success 

Career – Best Resumes – What Skills have to do with it 

 

 

 

 
 

How to make a great first impression in your next interview 
After this presentation, you will come away with the best strategies to prepare for your next big 
interview and get a chance to practice answering some of the most commonly asked interview 

questions. Links to online resources and tools for understanding what to wear and how to 
research a company in preparation for the interview will also be provided. 

Tuesday, September 29, 2020 12-1:00pm 

Thursday, October 8, 2020 10:30-11:30a 

Friday, November 20, 2020 10-11am 
 

LinkedIn is the professional Facebook! Recruiters use LinkedIn more than any other social media 

website to search for employees. In this workshop you will learn how to set-up a LinkedIn profile 
and how to market yourself to employers through your profile. 

 

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 10:45-11:45a Career Week 

Thursday, December 3, 2020 12:30-1:30p 

Friday, December 4, 2020 12-1pm 
 

 

In this workshop you will learn the importance of networking and how this strategy is used to 

tap into the hidden job market. Online resources that help in learning about each company and 

their hiring practices along with a chance to develop and practice your “Elevator Speech” will 

be a part of this presentation. 

Wednesday, November 4, 2020    11-12pm Career Week 

 

In this workshop you will learn about the importance of having a professional marketing tool 

in representing yourself to the workplace. Come learn why skills on your resume have to be 

tailored to each position you are seeking, and what resources are available to use to complete this 

essential part for seeking your first job, or for moving up the ladder to that next higher position. 

 
 

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 12-1pm 

Friday, October 9, 2020 10-11am 

Wednesday, October 14, 2020 1:30-2:30pm 

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 12-1pm Career Week 

Monday, November 16, 2020 10:30-11:30a 

Tuesday, December 1, 2020 1:30-2:30pm 

Career – First Impressions Count 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSddOncJ3tq6rd0h-oRtYplicJRG8m7Ti8ED59QEE3jePE2eyw/viewform


Clickhere to Register for Workshops/Events 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

Before you can start your career search, it is important to identify your areas of interest and 
explore industries. This workshop will stress the importance of career exploration and research in 

selecting a career path to follow. You will learn about the Virtual Job Shadow program, complete 

an interest-based career assessment and get access to your own Career Action Planning Guide. 

 

Friday, September 18, 2020 10-11am 
 

Monday, September 21, 2020 10-11am 

Tuesday, September 22, 2020 10-11am 
 

Wednesday, September 23, 2020  10-11am 

Friday, September 25, 2020 10-11am 

Wednesday, October 21, 2020 10-11am 

Friday, October 23, 2020 10-11am 

 
To reserve your space stop by the Career Center on the 2nd floor of the Caesar E. Chavez Student 

Services Center or call (619) 421-6700 ext. 5247 

Career – Find Your Fit 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSddOncJ3tq6rd0h-oRtYplicJRG8m7Ti8ED59QEE3jePE2eyw/viewform

